Schedule

Boat departing at 9:00

09:20 Welcome
09:30 Justin Molloy
NIMR London
10:15 Erwin Frey
LMU Miinchen
11:00 Coffee break
11:30 Todd Squires
UC Santa Barbara
Lunch (12:15-14:30)
14:30 Vincent Croquette

Ecole Normale Supérieure Paris

Frank Koppens

15:15
ICFO Barcelona
16:00 Coffee break
16:30 Immanuel Bloch
LMU Miinchen
17:15 Alexander Govorov
Ohio University
18:00 Welcome Reception

Tuesday, September 18 Wednesday, September 19 Thursday, September 20 Friday, September 21

09:20

10:05

10:50

11:15

12:00

14:30

17:00

17:45

Boat departing at 9:00 Boat departing at 9:00

Daniel Robert 09:20 Omar Saleh
University of Bristol UC Santa Barbara
Deborah Fygenson 10:05 Klaus Kroy

UC Santa Barbara Universitat Leipzig

Coffee break 10:50 Coffee break

Sigmund Kohler 11:15 Ulirich Steiner
ICMM-CSIC Madrid University of Cambridge
Alexander Kuhn 12:00 Thomas Mallouk

Université de Bordeaux Penn State University

Lunch (from 12:45)
Lunch (12:45-14:30)

Enrico Da Como

University of Bath

Posters Session | &
Coffee (15:15-17:00)

Informal Discussions

Hubert Krenner
Universitat Augsburg
Alexander Hogele

LMU Muinchen

09:20

10:05

12:35

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:30

17:15

18:00

Boat departing at 9:00
Sarah Tolbert
UC Los Angeles
Eli Barkai

Bar llan University

Posters Session Il &
Coffee (10:50-12:35)

Viola Baumgartel

LMU Minchen

Lunch (13:20-14:30)

Mansour Shayegan
Princeton University
Valeri Dolgopolov
RAS Chernogolovka
Coffee break

Giinther Bauer
JKU Linz
Gerhard Abstreiter
TU Miinchen

Reception

Boat departing at 9:00
Donald Ingber

09:20
Wyss Institute Boston
10:05 Joost Wintterlin
LMU Miinchen
10:50 Closing Remarks

Boat leaves at
11:20/12:10
Train to Munich leaves at
13:34 h from train station



